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CFFA Chapter Meeting
March 10, 2015, 6:30 pm – 351 Moore Hall

Trivia & Call to Order

Officer Reports
	Secretary (Josie)
	Treasurer (Elizabeth) 
	Student Representative Update (Logan)

Old Business
	CFFA Social
	Community Service Activity

New Business
	Ag Day at the Capitol – contact Jacqui if you’re interested
	Maple Syrup Tour – Sun. March 22
	Movie Night at Steenbock – Wed. March 25
	**Minute-To-Win-It Activity**
	Breakfast on the Farm (BOTF) donation
	Badger Dairy Club donation
	Saddle & Sirloin donation
	FFA Buttons for Sale - $1 each
	Chair Election – Hockey Extravaganza
	Officer Nominations – elections held on April 14th
	President, Vice President, Secretary, Treasurer, Reporter, Sentinel, Parliamentarian, CALS Student Association Representative
				
Announcements
	High School Essay Contest
	Chapter T-shirts are $10 each – pick them up after the meeting!
	Like us on Facebook! We’re listed as Collegiate FFA, UW-Madison Chapter
	Check out our website at http://collegiateffamadison.weebly.com/ 
		**especially check out our monthly poll** 

Adjourn – Stick around for FFAmily Feud!

Upcoming Events
· Wednesday, March 11th – Ag Day at the Capitol
· Saturday, March 14th – SOCK
· Sunday, March 22nd – Maple Syrup Tour
· Wednesday, March 25th – Movie Night at Steenbock
· Tuesday, April 14th, 6:30pm – April Chapter meeting
· Thursday, April 23rd, morning – CALS Day for Kids
· Friday, April 24th – State CDE Food Stand
· Sunday, May 3rd – AWA Breakfast on the Farm
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Officer Contact Info
President – Lisa Chou	lmchou@wisc.edu
Vice President – Kimberly Boor	kboor@wisc.edu
Secretary – Josie Dallam	dallam@wisc.edu
Treasurer – Elizabeth Binversie	ebinversie@wisc.edu
Reporter – Lisa Grulke	lgrulke@wisc.edu
Sentinel – Jacqui Hilliard	jchilliard@wisc.edu
Parliamentariaan – Shawn Laursen	slaursen@wisc.edu
CALS Student Association Representative – Logan Wells	ldwells2@wisc.edu
Collegiate FFA – UW-Madison	collegiateffauwmadison@gmail.com
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